
Pima County

Legislation Text

MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Public Access to Hearing
Room at 8:40 a.m.

Amendment No. 3, to assign all contracted responsibilities, obligations and rights to Solon
Development, L.L.C. and amend contractual language, General Fund, Administering Department:
Facilities Management.

Vendor/Contract Amount/(Contract No.)
SUNE DB31, L.L.C./$106,112.00/(MA-PO-16-91)
SUNE DB31, L.L.C./$187,407.00 decrease/(MA-PO-16-90)
SUNE DB35, L.L.C./$1,607,076.00 decrease/(MA-PO-16-89)

File #: File ID 7097, Version: 1

Pima County Printed on 1/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

